DATASHEET
Last updated on
January 08, 2020
Fibre Raceway Coupler
Fiber raceway system is designed to protect, manage and route fiber optic cable assemblies and patch cords to
and from network cabinets, optical distribution frames (ODFs) and other terminal devices within data centers.
Fiber raceway system provides the necessary fiber cable management to ensure network reliability by:
• Maintaining proper fiber cable bend radius control at all points

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AFLR02011 AFL HS Fibre Raceway Coupler 360 x 100mm PVC Yellow
AFLR02021 AFL HS Fibre Raceway Coupler 240 x 100mm PVC Yellow
AFLR02031 AFL HS Fibre Raceway Coupler 120 x 100mm PVC Yellow
AFLR02041 AFL HS Fibre Raceway Coupler 60 x 60mm PVC Yellow